
































Date	Quarter	Consensus Estimate	Reported EPS	Beat/Miss	GAAP EPS	Revenue Estimate	Actual Revenue	Call Transcript
10/27/2022 (Estimated)								
7/28/2022	Q2	\$0.15	(\$0.20)	(\$0.35)		\$119.16 billion	\$121.23 billion	 
4/28/2022	Q1 2022	\$0.4365	\$0.2120	(\$0.2245)	\$16.04	\$116.52 billion	\$116.44 billion	 
2/3/2022	Q4 2021	\$0.1945	\$1.3875	+\$1.1930	\$27.75	\$137.88 billion	\$137.41 billion	 
10/27/2021	9/30/2021	\$0.4550	\$0.3060	(\$0.1490)	\$6.12	\$111.66 billion	\$110.81 billion	 
7/28/2021	6/30/2021	\$0.6110	\$0.7560	+\$0.1450	\$15.12	\$115.08 billion	\$113.08 billion	 
4/28/2021	3/31/2021	\$0.4770	\$0.7895	+\$0.3125	\$15.79	\$105.23 billion	\$108.52 billion	
2/1/2021	12/31/2020	\$0.3525	\$0.7045	+\$0.3520	\$14.09	\$119.73 billion	\$125.56 billion	
11/3/2020	9/30/2020	\$0.3705	\$0.6185	+\$0.2480	\$12.37	\$92.56 billion	\$96.15 billion	
7/30/2020	6/30/2020	\$0.0870	\$0.5150	+\$0.4280	\$10.30	\$81.56 billion	\$88.91 billion	

4/30/2020	3/31/2020	\$0.3180	\$0.2505	(\$0.0675)	\$5.01	\$74.15 billion	\$75.45 billion	
1/30/2020	Q4 2019	\$0.1990	\$0.3235	+\$0.1245	\$6.47	\$86.09 billion	\$87.44 billion	
10/24/2019	Q3 2019	\$0.2230	\$0.2115	(\$0.0115)	\$4.23	\$68.72 billion	\$69.98 billion	 
7/25/2019	Q2	\$0.2645	\$0.2610	(\$0.0035)	\$5.22	\$62.59 billion	\$63.40 billion	
4/25/2019	3/31/2019	\$0.2305	\$0.3545	+\$0.1240	\$7.09	\$59.73 billion	\$59.70 billion	
1/31/2019	12/31/2018	\$0.2775	\$0.3020	+\$0.0245	\$6.04	\$71.73 billion	\$72.38 billion	
10/25/2018	9/30/2018	\$0.1645	\$0.2875	+\$0.1230	\$5.75	\$57.05 billion	\$56.58 billion	
7/26/2018	Q2 2018	\$0.1245	\$0.2535	+\$0.1290	\$5.07	\$53.37 billion	\$52.89 billion	
4/26/2018	Q1 2018	\$0.09	\$0.1635	+\$0.0735	\$3.27	\$49.94 billion	\$51.04 billion	
2/1/2018	Q4 2017	\$0.0925	\$0.1080	+\$0.0155	\$0.57	\$59.85 billion	\$60.45 billion	 
10/26/2017	Q3 2017	\$0.0545	\$0.0260	(\$0.0285)	\$0.52	\$42.26 billion	\$43.74 billion	

7/27/2017	Q2 2017	\$0.07	\$0.02	(\$0.05)	\$0.40	\$37.18 billion	\$37.96 billion	
4/27/2017	Q1 2017	\$0.0515	\$0.0740	+\$0.0225	\$1.48	\$35.31 billion	\$35.71 billion	
2/2/2017	Q416	\$0.0675	\$0.0770	+\$0.0095	\$1.54	\$44.66 billion	\$43.74 billion	
10/27/2016	Q316	\$0.0425	\$0.0260	(\$0.0165)	\$0.52	\$32.69 billion	\$32.71 billion	
7/28/2016	Q216	\$0.0555	\$0.0890	+\$0.0335	\$1.78	\$29.54 billion	\$30.40 billion	
4/28/2016	Q116	\$0.0290	\$0.0535	+\$0.0245	\$1.07	\$27.97 million	\$29.10 million	
1/28/2016	Q415	\$0.0780	\$0.05	(\$0.0280)	\$1.00	\$35.99 billion	\$35.75 billion	
10/22/2015	Q315	(\$0.0065)	\$0.0085	+\$0.0150	\$0.17	\$24.91 billion	\$25.36 billion	
7/23/2015	Q215	(\$0.0075)	\$0.0095	+\$0.0170	\$0.19	\$22.35 billion	\$23.18 billion	
4/23/2015	Q115	(\$0.0065)	(\$0.0060)	+\$0.0005	(\$0.12)	\$22.42 billion	\$22.72 billion	